Course:  Chemistry
Programs: Freshman
Code: CHENOO1
Student: 203
A+to C: 83%
C-to D: 12%
F: 8
W: 1
Average: 2.84
Std Dev: 3.01
Course:  History of Science and Engineering
Programs: Freshman
Code: GENNOO1
Student: 183
A+to C: 99%
C-to D: 0%
F: 1
W: 0
Average: 3.42
Std Dev: 3.46
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Course: Basic Engineering Design

Programs: Freshman

Code: GENNOO03
Student: 204
A+to C: 93%
C-toD: 3%
F: 4
W: 1
Average: 3.07
Std Dev: 3.16

Course:  Computers for Engineers

Programs: Freshman

Code: GENNO00O4
Student: 194
A+to C: 79%
C-to D: 10%
F: 5
W: 14
Average: 291
Std Dev: 3.00
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Course:

Technical Writing

Programs: Freshman

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:
Average:
Std Dev:

Course:

GENNOOS5

202

96%

2%

3

1

3.27

3.34

Engineering Graphics

Programs: Freshman

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:
Average:
Std Dev:

MDPNOO1
224

78%

17%

8
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2.55

2.69
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Fundamentals of Manufacturing Engineering

Course:  Fundamentals of Manufacturing Engineering 50 45
Programs: Freshman 2 40 36 39
Code: MDPNO0O02 s 31
Student: 195 530 N
A+to C: 93% % 20 1 =511
C-to D: 4% 1 9
' 2 2 1 g 0 o0 0o
W: 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - .
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Mechanics-1 (Statics)

Course:  Mechanics-1 (Statics) 20 19
Programs: Freshman
Code: MECN001 £ 15
Student: 47 %
A+ to C: 55% 210 8
C-toD: 17% k]
F: 8 S 5 13 5 5 3% 3
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Course:

Programs: Freshman

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

Course:

Mechanics-2 (Dynamics)

MECNO02

354
67%
20%

23

19
2.47
2.66

Introduction to Linear Algebra and Analytic Ge

Programs: Freshman

Code:

Student:

A+to C:

C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

MTHNOO1
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Course:  Calculus |
Programs: Freshman
Code: MTHNOO2
Student: 97
A+to C: 57%
C-toD: 19%
F: 20
W: 2
Average: 1.92
Std Dev: 2.26
Course:  Calculus Il
Programs: Freshman
Code: MTHNOO3
Student: 321
A+to C: 69%
C-to D: 17%
F: 26
W: 17
Average: 2.54
Std Dev: 2.75
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Course:

Mechanics, Oscillations, Waves and Thermodyi

Programs: Freshman

Code:

Student:

A+to C:

C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:
Std Dev:

Course:

PHYNOO1
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53%

21%

10

3

1.89

2.18

Electricity and Magnetism

Programs: Freshman

Code:

Student:

A+to C:

C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:
Std Dev:

PHYNOO2
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66%
19%
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